VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-32

Department of Veterans Services

| Item C-32 | First Year - FY2015 | Second Year - FY2016 |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Maintenance Reserve (17073) | \$561,539 | \$561,539 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Special | \$161,539 | \$161,539 |
| Federal Trust | \$400,000 | \$400,000 |